SRP4760R

Country :-
Event :-

Lot No
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21
1.23
1.24
1.25
1.26

List of Lots By Purchaser

SCOTLAND
Tender29-OCT-25 FLS ESALE DP

Lot Name

TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads GI1)

TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads GI2)

TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads GI3)

TAY (Boreland)

TAY (Spongebob)

TAY (Torrnado)

TAY (Backwater)

TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads)

TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads)

TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Assich Farm)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Leanach)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Blairadam 06036)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Whitelee 40412)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Tomanleach Burn)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Braeval Car Park)
TAY (Boreland Ohpl)

TAY (Spongebob)

TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads)

GALLOWAY (Cross Burn)

TAY (Torrnado)

TAY (Backwater Phase 2)

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Leanach)
GALLOWAY (Cross Burn)

Page 1

As at :-

Purchaser

Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Not Sold

Not Sold

Not Sold

A & J Scott Ltd

Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Not Sold

Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
John Gordon & Sons Limited
Windymains Timber Ltd
Windymains Timber Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Loghaul Ltd;

Not Sold

James Jones & Sons

Rts Ltd

Not Sold

A W Jenkinson Forest Products

Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
A & J Scott Ltd

A & J Scott Ltd

A & G King Timber Ltd

03-feb-2026:15:58



SRP4760R

Country :-
Event :-

Lot No
1.27
1.28
1.29
1.30
1.31
1.32
1.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
1.40
1.41
1.42
1.43
1.44
1.45
1.46
1.47
1.48
1.49
1.50

List of Lots By Purchaser

SCOTLAND
Tender29-OCT-25 FLS ESALE DP

Lot Name

INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Letterfearn)
TAY (Backwater Phase 2)

TAY (Backwater Phase 2)

TAY (Backwater Phase 2)

TAY (Backwater Phase 2)

TAY (Backwater Phase 2)

TAY (Spongebob)

TAY (Torrnado)

TAY (Torrnado)

TAY (Kindrogan Crossoads)

MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Grey Mare B)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Red Den A)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Red Den B)
TAY (Backwater Phase 2)

GALLOWAY (Gala Lane)

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Stiddriggs Wb)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greskine Various)
TAY (Boreland Ohpl)

TAY (Torrnado)

MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (lyh Horse Bog)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Ord Hill North)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Ardonald Thin)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Grey Mare A)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Roquharrold A)

Page 2

As at :-

Purchaser

Rwj Harvesting Ltd

Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Rts Ltd

A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Rts Ltd

Rts Ltd

Holmen Board And Paper Limited
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Holmen Board And Paper Limited
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Rts Ltd

W & J Singer

Angus Biofuels

A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Land Energy Girvan Ltd

A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Rts Ltd

Rts Ltd

Loghaul Ltd;

Loghaul Ltd;

Loghaul Ltd;

Rts Ltd

Loghaul Ltd;

03-feb-2026:15:58



SRP4760R List of Lots By Purchaser As at:- 03-feb-2026:15:58

Country :- SCOTLAND
Event :- Tender29-OCT-25 FLS ESALE DP
Lot No Lot Name Purchaser
1.51 COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Braeval Car Park) Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.52 GALLOWAY (Carrick) A W Jenkinson Forest Products

Page 3



