

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender29-OCT-25 FLS ESALE DP

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.01	TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads G11)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
1.02	TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads G12)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
1.03	TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads G13)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
1.04	TAY (Boreland)	Not Sold
1.05	TAY (Spongebob)	Not Sold
1.06	TAY (Torrnado)	Not Sold
1.07	TAY (Backwater)	A & J Scott Ltd
1.08	TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
1.09	TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads)	Not Sold
1.10	TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
1.11	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Assich Farm)	John Gordon & Sons Limited
1.13	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Leanach)	Windymains Timber Ltd
1.14	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Blairadam 06036)	Windymains Timber Ltd
1.15	SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Whitelee 40412)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
1.16	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Tomanleach Burn)	Loghaul Ltd;
1.17	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Braeval Car Park)	Not Sold
1.18	TAY (Boreland Ohpl)	James Jones & Sons
1.19	TAY (Spongebob)	Rts Ltd
1.20	TAY (Kindrogan Crossroads)	Not Sold
1.21	GALLOWAY (Cross Burn)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.23	TAY (Torrnado)	Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
1.24	TAY (Backwater Phase 2)	A & J Scott Ltd
1.25	COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Leanach)	A & J Scott Ltd
1.26	GALLOWAY (Cross Burn)	A & G King Timber Ltd

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender29-OCT-25 FLS ESALE DP

Lot No	Lot Name	Purchaser
1.27	INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Letterfearn)	Rwj Harvesting Ltd
1.28	TAY (Backwater Phase 2)	Egger Forestry Products Ltd
1.29	TAY (Backwater Phase 2)	Rts Ltd
1.30	TAY (Backwater Phase 2)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.31	TAY (Backwater Phase 2)	Rts Ltd
1.32	TAY (Backwater Phase 2)	Rts Ltd
1.33	TAY (Spongebob)	Holmen Board And Paper Limited
1.34	TAY (Tornado)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.35	TAY (Tornado)	Holmen Board And Paper Limited
1.36	TAY (Kindrogan Crossoads)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.37	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Grey Mare B)	Rts Ltd
1.38	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Red Den A)	W & J Singer
1.39	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Red Den B)	Angus Biofuels
1.40	TAY (Backwater Phase 2)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.41	GALLOWAY (Gala Lane)	Land Energy Girvan Ltd
1.42	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Stiddriggs Wb)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.43	DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greskine Various)	A W Jenkinson Forest Products
1.44	TAY (Boreland Ohpl)	Rts Ltd
1.45	TAY (Tornado)	Rts Ltd
1.46	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (lyh Horse Bog)	Loghaul Ltd;
1.47	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Ord Hill North)	Loghaul Ltd;
1.48	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Ardonald Thin)	Loghaul Ltd;
1.49	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Grey Mare A)	Rts Ltd
1.50	MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Roquharrold A)	Loghaul Ltd;

SRP4760R

List of Lots By Purchaser

As at :- 03-feb-2026:15:58

Country :- SCOTLAND

Event :- Tender29-OCT-25 FLS ESALE DP

**Lot No**

1.51

1.52

**Lot Name**

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Braeval Car Park)

GALLOWAY (Carrick)

**Purchaser**

Egger Forestry Products Ltd

A W Jenkinson Forest Products